Receipts Report All accounts

Starting date 7/1/2017 Starting period 7/1/2017

10-4210-000

ARRA/SEMI, 2017 - 2018 Revenues

Readington Board of Education

Ending date 6/30/2018

Fund 10

R.O. #
8RO001

Date received:
Date received:
Date received:
Date received:
Date received:

09/08/17
09/08/17
10/20/17
10/20/17
12/22/17

Fund totals

Total for all funds listed

Actual Prior Rec

14,261.56

SEMI 16-17 (1)
SEMI 16-17 (2)
SEMI 16-17 (3)
SEMI 16-17 (4)
SEMI 16-17 (5)

14,261.56

14,261.56

0.00

0.00

0.00
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01/30/18
Actual Less

Cur.Rec  Total Rec  Received Rec%

14,261.56 14,261.56 0.00 100%
5,096.50 Received
3,910.72 Received
3,068.36 Received
2,099.20 Received
86.78 Received

14,261.56 14,261.56 0.00 100%

14,261.56 14,261.56 0.00 100%



