Receipts	Report	All accounts
----------	--------	--------------

## **Readington Board of Education**

Page 1 of 1 01/30/18

Starting date 7/1/2017 Starting period 7/1/2017

Ending date 6/30/2018

Fund 10

10-4210-000	ARRA/SEMI, 2017 - 2018 Revenues	R.O. # 8R0001	Actual Prio	r Rec 0.00	Cur. Rec 14,261.56	Total Rec 14,261.56	Actual Less Received 0.00	Rec% 100%
		Date received: 09/08/17	SEMI 16-17 (1) 5,096.5		5,096.50 R	Received		
		Date received: 09/08/17	SEMI 16-17 (2) 3,910.72 I SEMI 16-17 (3) 3,068.36 I		3,910.72 F	Received		
		Date received: 10/20/17			Received			
		Date received: 10/20/17	SEMI 16-17 (4) 2,099.20 Received					
		Date received: 12/22/17	SEMI 16-17 (5)		86.78 F			
		Fund totals	14,261.56	0.00	14,261.56	14,261.56	0.00	100%
		Total for all funds listed	14,261.56	0.00	14,261.56	14,261.56	0.00	100%